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BARCELONA
TANK
JACK

DEPRESSAO

SID
VENENO
BATE ESTACA
CHICO BENTO
PITOCO
INDOMAVEL
FULL DEX
MAGNATA
PICACHU
GASTAO
ZEUS
MARISQUEIRO
GURI BOM
FORAGIDO
PROMESSA
MEIA BOCA

Anilha

012210
002879
029305
015454
041901
053276
484239
045933
019941
047996
064548
062209
035235
526181
046018
023396
059532
225522
015645
033011

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 06/11/2022
Clube dos Amigos

MARCOS PAULO
SULLIVAN
VOLNEI POSSAMAI
DOUGLAS
FELIPE
MAYKON REUS
ROBSON
ANDRE DUARTE
JOSE CARLOS
ODIMAR
ADEMIR REUS
CRISTIANO MINATTO
EMANUEL
CARLOS
JAIME
JORGE LUIZ
ADAIR
DENIS
JILIAM PEREIRA
CELIO ROBERTO

Cidade
CRICIUMA-SC

CAPAO DA CANOA - RS

ERMO-SC
TORRES - RS
TURVO - SC
ARARANGU&-SC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGU&-SC
TORRES - RS
TORRES - RS

ARARANGUA - SC
SOMBRIO SC
TORRES - RS

ARARANGUA-SC

ARARANGUA-SC
MARACAJA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min

0/166
0/165
0/161
0/145
0/137
0/136
0/132
0/131
0/130
0/130
0/128
0/126
0/125
0/124
0/123
0/122
0/122
0/120
0/120
0/113

Pontos
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